PENN HIGHLANDS COMMUNITY NURSES
SERVICE AREA

HOME HEALTH SERVICES:
* Armstrong

* Cambria

* Cameron

* Clearfield

* Centre

* Clarion

o Elk

e Forest

* Jefferson

* McKean

* Potter

Warren

Venango

HOSPICE SERVICES:
* Cambria

* Cameron

* Centre

* Clearfield

o Elk

* Jefferson

* McKean

* Potter

PRIVATE DUTY SERVICES:
Bedford

* Cameron

* Centre

* Clearfield

o Elk

* Jefferson

* McKean

Services Coming Soon to these counties:
Blair, Clinton, Huntingdon, Indiana, Mifflin,
Venango and Warren

800-841-9397
814-781-1415 Penn

800-843-9620 fax ngh]ands
www.communitynurses.org Healthcare




ZIP CODE LOCATION

16210
16639
16821
5711
16656
16650
16720
16640
16616
16823
15757
16617
15821
5715
16825
16619
16833
16827
1686
16701
15822
16620
15823
15824
15825
15721
15827
16212
16213
15834
16828
15724
16866
16829
15828
16214
16830
16627
16217
15730
15829
16218
15830
16724
16220
16221
15757
16833
16725
16726
15831
16222
15733
16727
16223
16834
15832
15801
16729
16028
16321
16730

ADRIAN
ALLEMANSVILLE
ALLPORT
ANITA
ANSONVILLE
ASHLAND
AUSTIN
BEAVERVALLEY
BECCARIA
BELLEFONTE
BELLS LANDING
BELLWOOD
BENEZETTE
BIG RUN
BIGLER
BLANDBURG
BLOOMINGTON
BOALSBURG
BOARDMAN
BRADFORD
BRANDY CAMP
BRISBIN
BROCKPORT
BROCKWAY
BROOKVILLE
BURNSIDE
BYRNEDALE
CADOGEN
CALENSBURG
CAMERON
CENTRE HALL
CHERRY TREE
CHESTER HILL
CLARENCE
CLARINGTON
CLARION
CLEARFIELD
COALPORT
COOKSBURG
COOLSPRING
CORSICA
COWANSVILLE
CRENSHAW
CROSBY
CROWN
CURLLSVILLE
CURRY RUN
CURWENSVILLE
CUSTER CITY
CYCLONE
DAGUS MINES
DAYTON

DE LANCEY
DERRICK CITY
DISTANT
DRIFTING
DRIFTWOOD
DUBOIS

DUKE CENTER
EAST BRADY
EAST HICKORY
EAST SMETHPORT

15736
16731
16373
15834
16322
16661
16224
16639
15840
1686
16225
16640
1584
16226
16228
16036
16229
16836
15740
16639
16326
16732
16651
6644
16645
16837
16640
16838
16839
15860
15744
16840
16230
16733
15843
16838
15853
6651
16843
16656
16734
16680
15845
| 6844
5751
16735
16845
16720
1686
15757
15846
16230
16232
15847
16331
16847
16375
16850
15656
16233
16851
16738
16332

FLDERTON
FLDRED
EMLENTON
EMPORIUM
ENDEAVOR
ERHARD
FAIRMOUNT CITY
FALLENTIMBER
FALLS CREEK
FAUNCE
FISHER
FLINTON
FORCE

FORD CITY
FORD CLIFF
FOXBURG
FREEPORT
FRENCHVILLE
FROSTBURG
FRUGALITY
FRYBURG
GIFFORD
GINTER
GLASGOW
GLEN HOPE
GLEN RITCHEY
GLENDALE
GRAMPIAN
GRASSFLAT
HALLTON
HAMILTON
HAWK RUN
HAWTHORN
HAZELHURST
HAZEN
HEPBURNIA
HIGHLAND
HOUTZDALE
HYDE
IRVONA
JAMES CITY
JANESVILLE
JOHNSONBURG
JULIAN
JUNEAU

KANE
KARTHAUS
KEATING SUMMIT
KELLYTOWN
KERRMOOR
KERSEY
KITTANNING
KNOX
KNOXDALE
KOSSUTH
KYLERTOWN
LAMANTINE
LECONTES MILLS
LEECHBURG
LEEPER
LEMONT
LEWIS RUN
LICKINGVILLE

16234
16235
16333
16833
15848
1666
15757
16238
16334
16239
15757
16240
16661
15757
16236
16853
16855
16663
16858
16740
16860
16242
1686
15757
15753
15673
16244
16245
15764
16726
16666
16049
15724
15849
16866
16845
16868
16823
16743
16870
15853
15767
16671
16744
15851
15853
16248
15770
16745
15856
15772
16249
16728
16250
16054
1665

LIMESTONE
LUCINDA
LUDLOW
LUMBER CITY
LUTHERSBURG
MADERA
MAHAFFEY
MANORVILLE
MARBLE
MARIENVILLE
MARRON
MAYPORT
MCCARTNEY
MCGEES MILLS
MCGRANN
MILESBURG
MINERAL SPRINGS
MORANN
MORRISDALE
MT JEWETT
MUNSON

NEW BETHLEHEM
NEW MILLPORT

NEW WASHINGTON

NEWBURG
NORTH APOLLO
NUMINE

OAK RIDGE
OLIVEBURG
ORMSBY
OSCEOLA MILLS
PARKER
PATCHINVILLE
PENFIELD
PHILIPSBURG
PINE GLEN

PINE GROVE MILLS
PLEASANT GAP
PORT ALLEGANY
PORT MATILDA
PORTLAND MILLS
PUNXSUTAWNEY
RAMEY

REW
REYNOLDSVILLE
RIDGWAY
RIMERSBURG
RINGGOLD
RIXFORD
ROCKTON
ROSSITER

RURAL VALLEY
RUSSELL CITY
SAGAMORE

SAINT PETERSBURG

[
v

SANBORN

16677
15682
16254
16873
16254
15860
1586
16255
16749
6681
16874
16257
15776
15686
15857
16801
15724
16870
16258
15863
15864
16850
15865
15724
16259
15778
16353
15866
16058
16750
15867
16686
16851
16627
15780
16639
16651
16260
16876
15781
15868
16878
16370
16751
16692
15870
16879
16261
16880
16881
16262
15784
16823
16263

SANDY RIDGW
SCHENLEY
SEMINOLE
SHAWNVILLE
SHIPPENVILLE
SIGEL
SINNEMAHONING
SLIGO
SMETHPORT
SMOKE RUN
SNOW SHOE
SNYDERSVILLE
SPRANKLE MILLS
SPRING CHURCH
ST MARYS
STATE COLLEGE
STIFFLERTOWN
STORMSTOWN
STRATTANVILLE
STUMP CREEK
SUMMERVILLE
SURVEYOR
SYKESVILLE
SYLVIS
TEMPLETON
TIMBLIN
TIONESTA
TROUTVILLE
TURKEY CITY
TURTLEPOINT
TYLER
TYRONE
UNIONVILLE
UTAHVILLE
VALIER

VAN ORMER
VIOLA
VOWINCKEL
WALLACETON
WALSTON
WEEDVILLE
WEST DECATUR
WEST HICKORY
WESTLINE
WESTOVER
WILCOX
WINBURNE
WINDNOON
WINGATE
WOODLAND
WORTHINGTON
WORTHVILLE
YARNELL
YATESBORO

Penn

Highlands
Healthcare



